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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 16 46 11 Thamer Husain18 43 2 Molina Pedro

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

36 80 Total Team
13 27 11 Thamer Husain

7 11 4 Jasim Mohamed
5 20 1 Alabbar Sayed Mohamed
7 46 Total Team
3 13 4 Jasim Mohamed
1 6 11 Thamer Husain
1 5 7 Haroona Mohamed
4 73 Total Team
2 13 11 Thamer Husain
1 15 1 Alabbar Sayed Mohamed
1 13 14 Abdulhusain Mahmood

28 Total Team
75 199 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

36 92 Total Team
15 32 1 Garcia Gabriel
12 25 2 Molina Pedro

4 9 5 Negron Sebastian
9 42 Total Team
5 10 2 Molina Pedro
2 3 14 Arteaga Ricardo
1 4 1 Garcia Gabriel
2 67 Total Team
1 8 2 Molina Pedro
1 7 18 Perez Randy

18 Total Team
65 201 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BRN • Bahrain 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Alabbar Sayed Mohamed
2 Rashed Jawher
3 Yusuf Saif
4 Jasim Mohamed
7 Haroona Mohamed
8 Haider Hasan

11 Thamer Husain
13 Mohamed Hasan
14 Abdulhusain Mahmood
15 Saif Yusuf
17 Ashoor Sayed Yusuf
18 Abdulla HusainL
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

L L L

6

10
1
4

16
3
7

Coach:
Assistant:

YUSUF KHALIFA ALASBO (BRN)
PROTIC CNEBOJSA (SRB)

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Garcia Gabriel
2 Molina Pedro
3 Hernandez Negron Christian
5 Negron Sebastian
6 Hernandez WilmerL
8 Elias Rodriguez Antonio
9 Pantoja Gutierrez GabrielL

10 Negron Seguinot Carlos
12 Mercado Tirado Carlos Adrian
14 Arteaga Ricardo
16 Leon Johan
18 Perez Randy
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16
18

4

2

1

2
1
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Juan Albarran (PUR)
Carlos Rodriguez (PUR)

Referees: NEDERHOED, J. (NED) & VINALIEV, A. (BUL)

PUR
BRN 3

0 20
25

22
25

23
25

65
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:28 0:28 1:19

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

72 10027.08.2017
Riffa
Isa Sports Hall B

Match duration:  Start: 13:00  End: 14:25  Total: 1:25
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Boys' U19 World Championship 2017
Finals 1st-16th  (Places 13-14)


